
Department of Chemistry 
 

Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 
 
Enquiry No:  CHM/IITK/AKP/2012-13 
 
Enquiry Date: 08/01/2013 
 
Closing Date: 21/01/2013 
 
Dear Sir/Madam: 
 
Sealed quotations are invited urgently for purchase of Apple MacBook Pro (Model: 
MD102HN/A with following specifications:  
  
Product No. Description Quantity 
MD102HN/A • Apple make MacBook Pro 13-inch dual core i7 

2.9 GHz. 
• 8 GB of 1600MHz DDR3 memory 
• Storage: 750 GB 
• HD Graphics 4000/SD 

1 (one) 

 
Terms & Conditions:  
1. Prices should be in INR and FOB IIT Kanpur only and include the installation cost.  
2. Warranty must be properly maintained in your quotation. 
3. Validity of quotations should be at least for 45 days.   
4. Our organization is an educational institute and liable to get maximum educational 
discount from manufacturer, please specify it separately. 
5. Delivery period will be one week from the receipt of the purchase order. 
6. IITK is exempted from excise/custom duty. 
 
Sealed envelope carrying best offer quotation, authorization letter from manufacturer, 
printed literature should reach undersign by 21st January 2013 to the following 
address. 
 
Dr. Ashis K. Patra 
Department of Chemistry                                                                    
FB-436, Faculty Building 
IIT Kanpur, Kanpur-208016, U.P., INDIA 
E-mail: akpatra@iitk.ac.in 


